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ANYVAC SERIES

Low noise with silencer-mounting type 

Prevents air pollution with water and air separation forms 

Efficient use of space 

Two pumps-mounting type to facilitate line change in case of malfunctioning

Size & Weight : 520×425×830mm, 45kg [205×167×327“, 99lbs]  

ANYVAC40 (2h.p)

Made in MDMED (KOREA)

ANYVAC SERIES

Water saving system has reduced water consumption
by up to 1/3 compared to existing products.

Creates powerful vacuum pressure with less water

Cover 3-4 unit chairs

Easy to manage filter

Voltage Min./Max. : AC 190 / 230V

Size & Weight : 304×250×350mm, 18kg [120×98.5×138“, 40lbs]

ANYVAC 30

SPECIFICATION
(as AC 220V)

Frequency

Motor Output

Full Load

Max. Vacuum

Max. Capacity

Water Consumption

Hz

kw

A

MPa

ℓ/min

50

0.62

6.7

0.065

305

1.2 (as 0.6MPa)

60

0.75

6.5

0.070

340

ANYVAC SERIES

Improves health care environment by lowering noise

Prevents air pollution with water and air separation forms

Simple installation and management

Size & Weight : 110×170×480mm, 3kg [43×67×189“, 6.6lbs]

SILENCER (Muffler)


